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K-Y TRACK & FIELD

2025 SEASON

Date Meet Site
Sat. April 19™ B.R. Track & Field Scotlandville High School
Invitational Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. April 26" Trojan Elite Invite Southeastern Univ.
Hammond, LA
Sat. May 3 S.B.R. Jaguars Invite Woodlawn High School
Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. May 17 Trojans United Johnny Jacobs Playground

Marrero, LA

Sat. May 24"

KY “Betty Smothers”
Invitational

Glen Oaks High School
Baton Rouge, LA

Sat. May 31

SELR Season Opener

Southeastern Univ.
Hammond, LA

June 10t — 14"

Region 11 Qualifier

Southeastern Univ.
Hammond, LA

Sat. June 21%

Henry Grant Classic

Hahnville High School
Hanville, LA

Thurs. June 26"

Endeavor Primary

Catholic High School

10 & U Meet Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. June 28" Independence Day Scotlandville High School
Classic Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. July 5™ Zachary Wings Elite Zachary High School
Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. July 12 Focus Athletic Inv. Southern Univ.
Baton Rouge, LA
Sat. July 19" Metro Stars Johnny Jacobs Playground
Marrero, LA
July 23 — Aug. | AAU Junior Olympics Humble High School
2nd Humble, TX




